
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.21 466 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

2:24.17 447 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 3

2:24.27 447 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

2:25.21 438 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

2:25.64 434 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 3

2:26.34 428 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

2:26.43 427 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

2:28.06 413 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

2:28.56 409 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

2:29.90 398 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

2:33.36 372 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

2:36.10 352  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

2:39.04 333 F 26/06/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

2:41.44 319 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Crawley 3

2:44.45 301  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

3:00.88 226 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

3:05.00 211 F 21/11/14 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

3:42.63 121 F 22/11/13 Crawley SC Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.34 428 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

2:28.06 413 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

2:24.17 447 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 3

2:25.64 434 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 3

2:25.21 438 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.21 466 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

2:24.27 447 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

2:29.90 398 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

2:26.43 427 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

2:28.56 409 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

2:36.10 352  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

2:33.36 372 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

2:41.44 319 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Crawley 3

2:39.04 333 F 26/06/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

2:44.45 301  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

3:00.88 226 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

3:05.00 211 F 21/11/14 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

3:42.63 121 F 22/11/13 Crawley SC Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


